Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
SCROLL80 PENDANT FIXTURE
Fashion graceful custom fixtures with open curves or bold signature
lighting pieces with the Scroll Pendant Series from Acolyte. Design
fully closed shapes like simple circles and triangles or complex

Milky Lens
74% Light Transmission
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Length Output (VW and RGBW in Standard Output only) Mounting Type* Color Temperature and Colors Direct
SL80
SL80 - Scroll80 Fixture SO - Standard Direct Only P - Suspended Pendant 27 - 2700K VW - Variable White (2000K-6500K)
HO - High Direct Only S - Surface 30 - 3000K RGBW - RGBW (3000K)
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
Surface Finish Run
SV - Silver WH - White S - Straight
BK - Black C - Custom C - Curved
AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURES & COLORS
3000K 3500K 4000K2700K RGBW VW
QUOTING PROCESS PRODUCTION PROCESS
Scroll Pendants allow for complex custom
designs. To quote for Scroll Pendants,
Acolyte requires a detailed floor plan with
scale. This lets us calculate proper angles
and section lengths. Quotes will take
2-3 business days.
After we receive a Purchase Order, our engineering
team will provide a dimension drawing that shows
the precise specifications of each pendant. Drawings
take 2-3 business days. The client must review,
approve and return a signed dimension drawing
before production begins.
Silver
Default
White
RAL# 9003
Black
RAL# 9005
*The standard length of Suspended Mounting Kit cables is 6 ft 6.74 in. (2 m).
Custom lengths are available up to 32 ft 9.7 in. (10 m).
RoHS IP20
SPECIFICATIONS
SCROLL80 PENDANT FIXTURE
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
Acolyte does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and Acolyte is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
Minimum Bending Radius 11.81 in. (300 mm)
Minimum Bending Radius
11.81 in. (300 mm)
SURFACE / SUSPENDED
DIMENSIONS
3.15 in.
(80 mm)
1.48 in.
(37.5 mm)
Width: 3.15 in. (80 mm)
Height: 1.48 in. (37.5 mm)
Length: Up to 6 ft 6.7 in. (2 m)
Beam Angle 110°
Lens Type Milky Lens (PMMA)
Length Continuous lengths available.  Lens max lengths are 19 ft 8 in. (6 m)
Dimming
Static White: 0-10V, (DALI coming soon)
RGBW and Variable White: 0-10V VW Driver, DMX
CCTs & Colors 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K VW (2000K-6500K) RGBW (3000K)
Power
Standard Output
7.3 W/ft
(24 W/m)
High Output
14.6 W/ft
(48 W/m)
All On
12.8 W/ft
(42 W/m)
Cool White
(6500K)
6.4 W/ft